

## **Indemnification Agreement**

For and in consideration of the assistance of the Johnsburg Area Business Association and the Johnsburg High School during the Johnsburg Area Business Association Expo on February 29, 2020, the undersigned hereby agrees to completely indemnify the Johnsburg Area Business Association, its directors and officers, as well as Johnsburg High School, its board and its employees from any and all claims, demands and suits that may hereafter be made or brought at any time by anyone on account of any injury or damage sustained in the consequence of any part or parcel of the exhibit or exhibit materials displayed by:

First and Last Name	
Business Name	
at the 2020 Johnsburg Area Business Association Expo and from any and all cost, expenses, and attorney's fees in connection with such claims, demands and suits.	
Dated:	
Signature of Exhibitor:	